
��

��

��

TR. 065

TR
. 0

64
TR. 063

T
R

. 0
65

A

1.0

2.0

5.3

0.7

40.545305
-111.080416

40.542861
-111.095388

Highway 35 Day Use

Nobletts

Highway 35 Day Use

��35

13

24
19

18

30

7

25

14

23

17

20

12

26
29

811

����������	

������

�������

�	���������	

��������

Uinta National Forest Trail System
Nobletts
Trail number : 063
Length : 1.0 Miles

Permitted Uses on Trails
Trail (foot, pack/bicycle, or as signed)

Trail (non-mechanized)

ATV Trail

Single Track Trail (motorcycle OK)
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0 0.5 10.25 Miles

Ownership

Uinta National Forest

National Park Service

Private

State�
red numbers = approx. length in miles between intersections
latitude/longitude - datum WGS 84

Permitted Uses on Roads

4wd, rough two-track (ATV, Motorcycle OK)

Improved Dirt Road (ATV, Motorcycle OK)

Gravel Road (ATV, Motorcycle OK)

Street Legal Vehicles Only
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